
 

C.R.L.P. 

CIUDAD DE ENSENADA 

06-05-2023 

All Boats 

Series Summary 

Pl Sail Crew 1 2 T 

1 13 TOLERANCIA CERO 2 1 3 

2 4997 B 612 1 7 8 

3 3896 MERCENARIO 3 3 9 12 

4 4830 CANUTO REX 4 10 14 

5 250 CAVIAR 5 14 19 

6 4618 CORSARIO 11 8 19 

7 5829 BIZARRO II 8 13 21 

8 5875 VEGA 2 6 17 23 

9 1547 MUTANTE II 22\DNF 2 24 

10 4846 VIKINGO 9 15 24 

11 3980 AUSTRAL 22\DNF 3 25 

12 4272 GOLONDRINA 22\DNF 4 26 

13 3705 MACHAGAI 7 19 26 

14 5566 SHANGRI LA 10 16 26 

15 5887 CINCO+ 22\DNF 5 27 

16 2690 TANGA 22\DNF 6 28 

17 4854 QUALEX 22\DNF 11 33 

18 4803 REVANCHA 22\DNF 12 34 

19 0 MAY BE 22\DNF 18 40 

20 5415 CLARO DE LUNA 22\DNF 20 42 

21 2997 SMA. TRINIDAD 22\DNF 21 43 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



C.R.L.P. 

CIUDAD DE ENSENADA 

06-05-2023 

All Boats 

SERIE A Class Series Summary 

Pl Sail Crew 1 2 T 

1 13 TOLERANCIA CERO 2 1 3 

2 4997 B 612 1 2 3 

3 3896 MERCENARIO 3 3 3 6 

4 4830 CANUTO REX 4 4 8 

5 250 CAVIAR 5 6 11 

6 4846 VIKINGO 7 7 14 

7 4854 QUALEX 10\DNF 5 15 

8 3705 MACHAGAI 6 9 15 

9 5566 SHANGRI LA 8 8 16 

 

 

C.R.L.P. 

CIUDAD DE ENSENADA 

06-05-2023 

All Boats 

SERIE B Class Series Summary 

Pl Sail Crew 1 2 T 

1 5875 VEGA 2 1 5 6 

2 3980 AUSTRAL 6\DNF 1 7 

3 4272 GOLONDRINA 6\DNF 2 8 

4 5887 CINCO+ 6\DNF 3 9 

5 4803 REVANCHA 6\DNF 4 10 

 

 

 

C.R.L.P. 

CIUDAD DE ENSENADA 

06-05-2023 

All Boats 

SERIE CRUCERO Class Series Summary 

Pl Sail Crew 1 2 T 

1 4618 CORSARIO 2 1 3 

2 5829 BIZARRO II 1 2 3 

3 0 MAY BE 6\DNF 3 9 

4 5415 CLARO DE LUNA 6\DNF 4 10 

5 2997 SMA. TRINIDAD 6\DNF 5 11 

 


